Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Vega 6-pt Fixed & Spring-Loaded Magnetic Impact Sockets Long Length - 3/8" Sq Drive (SAE)

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping.

— Made from S2 modified shock resistant steel for professional performance and durability. Rounded corners on hex and
square opening for stress relief. High strength industrial magnet. Spring loaded magnet adjusts for variable depth
applications.

Spring loaded magnets
adjust for variable depth
applications

Don't see what you need? Other sizes made to order; please request a quote.

Item # Length Manufacturer Opening Style Diameter Price
MSP20142 2in Vega Industries 1/4 in A 0.42 in $13.22
MSP25162 2in Vega Industries 5/16 in A 0.51in $13.22

MSP20382 21in Vega Industries 3/8in A 0.6 in $13.80


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

MSP27162
MSP20122
MSP29162
MSP20582

2in
2in
2in
21/2in

Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries

Vega Industries

7/16 in
1/2in
9/16 in
5/8 in

O W W X

0.7 in

0.75in
0.87 in
0.94 in

$14.08
$14.66
$14.88
$15.56



