Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Vega 6-pt Fixed & Spring-Loaded Magnetic Impact Sockets Long Length - 3/8" Sq Drive (SAE) Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping.

Made from S2 modified shock resistant steel for professional performance and durability. Rounded corners on hex and square opening for stress relief. High strength industrial magnet. Spring loaded magnet adjusts for variable depth applications.



Don't see what you need? Other sizes made to order; please request a quote.

Item #	Length	Manufacturer	Opening	Style	Diameter	Price
MSP20142	2 in	Vega Industries	1/4 in	Α	0.42 in	\$13.22
MSP25162	2 in	Vega Industries	5/16 in	Α	0.51 in	\$13.22
MSP20382	2 in	Vega Industries	3/8 in	А	0.6 in	\$13.80

MSP27162	2 in	Vega Industries	7/16 in	Α	0.7 in	\$14.08
MSP20122	2 in	Vega Industries	1/2 in	В	0.75 in	\$14.66
MSP29162	2 in	Vega Industries	9/16 in	В	0.87 in	\$14.88
MSP20582	2 1/2 in	Vega Industries	5/8 in	D	0.94 in	\$15.56